
LOTS 3, 4 & 5 BLOCK 4 MORNINGSID

822-31, DC 1331-1515, DC 1334-22

SILVER VIVIANA
19-A WOODMONT CIRCLE
LINCOLNTON, NC 28092

33-3S-17-06401-000

2500 REPAIR SERVICE
07

33317.060 1.00/

11/21/2016 DF 0.76 45,994 0 0 45,994

STANDARD
2

10,787
3,088
45,994
59,869

0
59,869

0
59,869
59,869

0

59,869

1470/1345 7/06/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALVARADO VERA

SILVER VIVIANA

0822/0031 5/15/1996 WD Q I 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J ALLEN & LISBETH TUG

ALVARO & VERA ALVAR
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1326 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall N/A 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

6700 04 2,157 34.0200 16.67 35,957 1955 1955 0 0
AP
20 50.00 30.00

1 SERV SHOP  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1920

BAS 1,410 100 1,410 7,052

CAN 790 30 237 1,185

SPA 600 85 510 2,551

2,800 2,157 10,787

BAS= W50 SPA= W20 S30 E20 N30$ S27 CAN= S3 W20 S10 E70 N10
W20 N3 W30$ E30 S3 E20 N30$.
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1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 36 22 792.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,188

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 300

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 800

3,088

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 CI 113.00 175.00 19,775.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 44,494

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF/MH67.00 200.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500


